W
H
D
100% Synthetic
Filter Media pleated with
Corner
Locking Clinch
Galvanized

filters and for mini-pleat V cells.  Quality Cells are available in MERV 11,
12, 13, 14 & OB ratings per ASHRAE 52.2.
Part Number Guide - Quality Cell
Product Code
QC = Quality Cell
Header Style
H = 13/16” Header
N = No Header
D = Double Header
Efficiency
9= MERV 14
8= MERV 13
6= MERV 12
4= MERV 11
Dimensions
242412 = W x H x D
(Nominal)
QC N 9 242412 XHV Options
X=Gaskets Air Exit
E=Gaskets Air Entry
S = Gaskets Sides
HV2 = Reinforcement Grids Air Entry and Exit
HV = Reinforcement Grid Air Exit
B=Cross Bracing Air Entry and Exit
J=Cross Bracing Air Exit
12 x 24 x 6
20 x 20 x 6
20 x 24 x 6
24 x 24 x 6
12 x 24 x 12
20 x 20 x 12
20 x 24 x 12
24 x 24 x 12
15
20